Pricing January 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
CREDENZAS, CARTS & LECTERNS
 PRODUCT CODE
 FINISHES
Size
Credenza Width x Length x Height
2” Laminate or Veneer

•  Interior of closed laminate credenzas is finished in
black melamine.
HOW TO ORDER
1.  Select Model
2.  Select Edge Style
3. Select Credenza Finish
4. Select Edge Finish
5. Select Base
6.  Select Base Finish
7. Select Corian Top Finish, if
 applicable
Example:   CR243629-2D - PVF
MODEL EDGE
LBS
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
SIZEMODEL
Code
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
CREDENZA
Two doors. One
adjustable shelf.
CREDENZA
Three doors. One
adjustable shelf.
CREDENZA
Two center drawers
and two doors. One
adjustable shelf.
1 For Corian Top add 20lbs for 2436, and 27lbs for 2448 credenza.
All product images are shown with an edge handle, and optional 1” x 1” Square Steel Tube Base.
CR243629-2D 24D x 36W x 29H
CR244829-3D 24D x 48W x 29H
CR244829-2F2D 24D x 48W x 29H
1101
1401
1701
OPTIONS
Corian Top
 GROUP
 A&B
2” Laminate
or Veneer
Kickplate Base
2” Brushed
Aluminum Laminate
Kickplate Base
1” x 1”
Square Steel
Tube Base
Straight Handle
(Brushed Stainless
Steel)
Arc Handle
(Brushed Stainless
Steel)
Edge Handle
(Chrome)
Product shown with optional 1” x 1” Square Steel Tube Base.
Product shown with optional 1” x 1” Square Steel Tube Base.
Product shown with optional 1” x 1” Square Steel Tube Base.
3155 3742 4366
3407 4052 4677
3888 4532 5157
1577
2090

 GROUP
 A&B
HOW TO ORDER
1.  Select Model
2.  Select Edge Style
3. Select Credenza Finish
4. Select Edge Finish
5. Select Base
6.  Select Base Finish
7. Select Corian Top Finish, if
 applicable
Example:   CR246029-4D - PVF
MODEL EDGE
2” Laminate
or Veneer
Kickplate Base
2” Brushed
Aluminum Laminate
Kickplate Base
1” x 1”
Square Steel
Tube Base
Straight Handle
(Brushed Stainless
Steel)
Arc Handle
(Brushed Stainless
Steel)
Edge Handle
(Chrome)
Product shown with optional 1” x 1” Square Steel Tube Base.
Product shown with optional 1” x 1” Square Steel Tube Base.
4258 5300 5923
5007 6548 7171
4739 5780 6403
5487 7030 7651
2604
3117

 21”.
• Available at 20” deep.
HOW TO ORDER
1.  Select Model
2.  Select Edge Style
3. Select Credenza Finish
4. Select Edge Finish
5. Select Base Finish
6. Select Corian Top Finish, if
 applicable
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates at no upcharge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-
match available at no upcharge.
•  Standard Credenza height is 36”.
•  Straight handle is standard.
•  2” Laminate or Veneer Kickplate base is standard.
•  Interior of closed laminate credenzas is finished in
black melamine.
Garbage Pull-out
with two Bins
CREDENZAS - 36” BUFFET HEIGHT
 PVF HF HF
 2MM HB HB
 SE HBV HBV
  HBVR HBVR
  HB2 HB2
  HKN HKN
   SE
LBS
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
SIZEMODEL
Code
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
1 For Corian Top add 20lbs for 2436, and 27lbs for 2448 credenza.
All product images are shown with an edge handle, and optional 1” x 1” Square Steel Tube Base.
BUFFET HEIGHT
CREDENZA
Two doors. One
adjustable shelf.
BUFFET HEIGHT
CREDENZA
Three doors. One
adjustable shelf.
BUFFET HEIGHT
CREDENZA
Two center drawers
and two doors. One
adjustable shelf.
BUF243636-2D 24D x 36W x 36H
BUF244836-3D 24D x 48W x 36H
BUF244836-2F2D 24D x 48W x 36H
1301
1601
1901
OPTIONS

Example:   BUF246036-4D
MODEL
HOW TO ORDER
1.  Select Model
2.  Select Edge Style
3. Select Credenza Finish
4. Select Edge Finish
5. Select Base Finish
6. Select Corian Top Finish, if
 applicable
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates at no upcharge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-
match available at no upcharge.
•  Standard Credenza height is 36”.
•  Straight handle is standard.
•  2” Laminate or Veneer Kickplate base is standard.
•  Interior of closed laminate credenzas is finished in
black melamine.
CREDENZAS - 36” BUFFET HEIGHT
 PVF HF HF
 2MM HB HB
 SE HBV HBV
  HBVR HBVR
  HB2 HB2
  HKN HKN
   SE
LBS
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
SIZEMODEL
Code
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
BUFFET HEIGHT
CREDENZA
Four doors. One
adjustable shelf.
BUF246036-4D 24D x 60W x 36H
BUF247236-4D 24D x 72W x 36H
BUF246036-2B4D 24D x 60W x 36H
BUF247236-2B4D 24D x 72W x 36H
1951
2301
2251
2651
OPTIONS
Corian Top
 GROUP
 A&B
2” Laminate
or Veneer
Kickplate Base
2” Brushed
Aluminum Laminate
Kickplate Base
1” x 1”
Square Steel
Tube Base
Straight Handle
(Brushed Stainless
Steel)
Arc Handle
(Brushed Stainless
Steel)
Edge Handle
(Chrome)
Garbage Pull-out
with two Bins
1 For Corian Top add 33lbs for 2460, and 39lbs for 2472 credenza.
All product images are shown with an edge handle, and optional 1” x 1” Square Steel Tube Base.
BUFFET HEIGHT

square profile in Stainless Steel.
• Locking Casters.
HOW TO ORDER
1.  Select Model
2.  Select Edge Style
3. Select Cart Finish
4. Select Edge Finish
5. Select Corian Top Finish, if
 applicable
Example:   HSP243636-2D
MODEL
HOSPITALITY CART
Two open fixed
shelves.
HOSPITALITY CART
Two doors. One
adjustable shelf.
HOSPITALITY CART
Two 6” drawers
and two doors. One
adjustable shelf.
LBS
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE  SE
SIZEMODEL
Code
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
All product images are shown with an edge handle.
HSP243036-2SH 24D x 30W x 36H
HSP243636-2SH 24D x 36W x 36H
HSP244236-2SH 24D x 42W x 36H
HSP243036-2D 24D x 30W x 36H
HSP243636-2D 24D x 36W x 36H
HSP244236-2D 24D x 42W x 36H
HSP243036-2B2D 24D x 30W x 36H
HSP243636-2B2D
HSP244236-2B2D
24D x 36W x 36H
24D x 42W x 36H
95
108
122
112
128
145
133
152
171
Straight Handle
(Brushed Stainless
Steel)
Arc Handle
(Brushed Stainless
Steel)
Edge Handle
(Chrome)
Locking Casters on
Hospitality Carts
2614 3665
2723 3774
2832 3934
2723 3774
2832 3883
2941 4044
3140 4191
3249 4300
3358 4462
45
154